
     
 

  SHIRT SS POPLIN
   SHRASSPOP 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

100% cotton.

Short sleeve shirt with button down collar. Front pocket.

 

  Box 25

        Pack 1

COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

WN
Wine
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 SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL

Width 52 cm
20.5"

55 cm
21.7"

58 cm
22.8"

61 cm
24"

64 cm
25.2"

Length 72 cm
28.3"

75 cm
29.5"

77 cm
30.3"

79 cm
31.1"

81 cm
31.9"
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